ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
FREDDO ESPRESSO
LATTE MACCHIATO
INSTANT COFFEE
|CED COFFEE

EARL GREY (black tea with bergamot)
MAOCZJANJ (classic green tea)
STRAWBERRY / RASPBERRY

MINT
CHAMOMILE

250 ml
Suza, still 3.5
Acaua PANNA, still 4.5
RADA, sparkling 35
SAN PELLEGRINO, sparkling 4.5
LEMONADE
ORANGE
GRAPEFRUIT

PINEAPPLE JUICE
WATERMELON JUICE

WATERMELON

(fresh watermelon / watermelon syrup / lemon)

TROPICAL
(pineapple / passion fruit syrup / lemon)
STRAWBERRY

(strawberry / strawberry syrup / lemon)

3.5

4.5

4.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

750 ml

6.5
8.5
6.5
8.5

300 ml

© oo o~ O~ Ul

1500 ml

15

15

15

BERRY MIX
(strawberry / raspberry / blueberry / blueberry juice)

REVITALIZER
(carrot/ apple / lime juice / ginger)

HOMEMADE ICE TEA

PROHIBITION DAIsY
(fresh pineapple & orange juice /
lime & lemon juice / raspberry syrup)

STRAWBERRY CRUSH
(fresh strawberry / mint / lime juice / ginger beer)

RAFFAELLO
(vanilla ice cream / coconut / coconut syrup /
amaretto syrup / milk / whipped cream)

BANANA & COCONUT
(vanilla ice cream / banana / coconut syrup /
honey / milk / whipped cream)

CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY
(vanilla ice cream / chocolate / raspberry /
milk / whipped cream)

All the prices are in euros, including VAT at the current rate. All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

300 ml

300 ml

300 ml

300 ml



200/ 250 ml

APPLE 4.5
ORANGE 4.5
BLUEBERRY 45
STRAWBERRY 45
PINEAPPLE 45
PEACH 45
Coca CoLA / ZERO 4.5
FANTA / SPRITE 4.5
ToNIC 5
CHERRY BLOSSOM TONIC 5
BITTER LEMON 5
GINGER ALE 5
GINGER BEER 5
250 ml
CARLSBERG, LAGER / Denmark 4.5
250/330 ml
CARLSBERG, LAGER / Denmark 5
BUDWEISER, PALE LAGER / Czech Republic 5
BUDWEISER DARK, PALE LAGER
/ Czech Republic 5
ERDINGER, WHEAT BEER / Germany 5
SAN MIGUEL, LAGER / Spain 6
250 ml
RED BuLL 8

All the prices are in euros,

Ciroc
GReY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

JAMESON

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 Y.O.

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD

MACALLAN 12 Y.O.

MARTELL V.S.O.P.
HENNESSY X.O.

VILIAMOVKA, STARA PESMA
(Pear Brandly)

DuUNJA, STARA PESMA
(Quince Brandy)

gLJIVOVICA, STARA PESMA 7 Y.O.
(Oak-aged Plum Brandy)

éLJIVOVICA, STARA PESMA 12 Y.O.
(Oak-Aged Plum Brandy)

Tok SLJIVA 15 Y.O.
(Oak-Aged Plum Brandy)

Loza RADEVIE
(Grape Brandy)

KaJsiJA, STARA PESMA
(Apricot Brandy)

ZACAPA 23

including VAT at the current rate. All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

40 ml

10
11
10

40 ml

1
13

40ml

13
39

30

5.5

40 ml

15



40 ml

PATRON SILVER, 100% AGAVE 11

FORTALEZA ANEJO, 100% AGAVE 18

40 ml

CAMPARI
LIMONCELLO
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM
JAGERMEISTER
MARTINI BIANCO

COCCHI STORICO, SWEET VERMOUTH

N0 NN NN

FERNET-BRANCA

50 ml & 200 ml

premium tonic water, our serving suggestion:

GORDON'S PINK, ENGLAND 10.5

(raspberries / fresh mint /
Thomas Henry cherry blossom tonic)

JUNI 93, SERBIA 11.5
(cinnamon / lime /
Thomas Henry tonic water)

TANQUERAY, ENGLAND 12
(Orange / Lemon & lime peel /

Thomas Henry tonic water)

HENDRICK'S, SCOTLAND 135
(cucumber ice / lemon peel /

Persian pink rose bud /

Thomas Henry tonic water)

MONKEY 47, GERMANY 17

(Fresh sage / lime peel / raspberry /
Thomas Henry tonic water)

APEROL SPRITZ
(Aperol / ginger ale / prosecco)

MOJITO STRAWBERRY
(Captain Morgan silver / lime / mint / strawberry /
soda / brown sugar)

SORRENTO MoOJITO
(Captain Morgan silver / soda / limoncello )

Moscow MULE
(Smirnoff/ lime / ginger beer)

WATERMELON Fizz
(Smirnoff / Aperol / lemon /
fresh watermelon / Sprite)

DUKLEY MARGARITA
(Jose Cuervo silver / Triple Sec /
passion fruit / lime / rosemary)

SEA, SAND & SUN
(Gordon’s / almond / orange /
lemon / prosecco)

THE ROSSO BELLINI
(Smirnoff / raspberry / strawberry / lemon /
egg white / prosecco)

MAMBO
(Gordon's Dry /Campari / Archers /
lime juice / orange juice)

IMPERIAL ICE SPRITZ
(Moét ice / Gordon’s / raspberry /
strawberry / ginger / mint / lime)

BRAMBLE
(Fresh strawberry / Campari /
triple sec / passion fruit / blueberry juice)

All the prices are in euros, including VAT at the current rate. All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

300 ml

15

14

15

14

15

15

15

14

14

22

15
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CHAMPAGNE Bottle Glass

NV MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT 150 37
NV MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL ICE DEMI-SEC 180 45
NV RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT 240

2006  VEUVE CLIcQuOT “LA GRANDE DAME” BRUT 390

2008 DoM PERIGNON BRUT 550

2004 KRUG Brut 670

2007 SALON CUuVEE 'S’ BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT 1450

NV MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL ROSE BRUT 180 45
2004 DoM PERIGNON ROSE BRUT 750

2014  Louls ROEDERER ROSE BRUT 200

2008 Louls ROEDERER CRISTAL ROSE BRUT 950

LOMBARDY
NV BELLAVISTA, FRANCIACORTA BRUT 110
Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Sauvignon Blanc

NV MASOTTINA, PROSECCO TREVISO, EXTRA DRY 80 20
Glera

Bottle = 0.751 Bythe glass=0.151 All the prices are in euros, including VAT at the current rate. All prices are subject to 10% service charge.



2020

2020

2018

2019

2020

2016

NAHE
2016

Bottle =0.751 Bythe glass =0.15|

RADEVIC ESTATE,
RoGAMI, MONTENEGRO
Chardonnay

DuUKLEY BELLA NOVELA,
ERDEVIK, FRUSKA GORA,
SERBIA

Sauvignon Blanc

ALEKSANDROVIC,
TRIJUMF GOLD,
SUMADIJA, SERBIA
Sauvignon Blanc

MENEGHETTI, MALVAZIJA,
BLack LABEL, CROATIA, ISTRA
Malvasia

GRGI¢, Posip, PELJESAC,
CROATIA
Posip

JAKONCIC, CAROLINA REBULA,

GORISKA BRDA, SLOVENIA
Rebula

VALLEY

DONNHOFF
“"SCHLOSSBOCKELHEIMER

Bottle Glass
80 20
60 15
75 18
80 20
105

110

FELSENBERG" RIESLING TROCKEN 150

Riesling

ALSACE

2020 HUGEL, GEWURZTRAMINER

"ESTATE"

Gewurztraminer

LOIRE VALLEY

2020 CHATEAU DE TRACY,
PoulLLY-FUME
Sauvignon Blanc

BURGUNDY

Chablis

2018 Louis Japor,
CHaBLIS “LEs CLOS"
Chardonnay

Coéte de Beaune

2017  Louis Japor,
PULIGNY-MONTRACHET
Chardonnay

2014 Loulis JADOT,
BATARD-MONTRACHET
GRAND CRU
Chardonnay

2014  Louis JADoT,

MONTRACHET GRAND CRU

Chardonnay

2018 Louis JapoT, CORTON-

CHARLEMAGNE GRAND CRU

Chardonnay

Bottle

120

105

240

240

850

1350

415

Glass

30

All the prices are in euros, including VAT at the current rate. All prices are subject to 10% service charge.



BURGUNDY
Rhéne valley

2018 CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL,
CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE
Roussanne, Grenache Blanc,
Picardin, Clairette, Bourboulenc

2019 M. CHAPOUTIER, INVITARE
“CONDRIEU”
Viognier

PIEDMONT

2019 LA ScoLrca, Gavi bEl GAvi
BLAacK LABEL
Cortese

2020  GAJA, RossJ-BAss LANGHE
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc

2017  Gaua, GAIA & ReY
Chardonnay

FRIULI

2020 JERMANN, PINOT GRIGIO
Pinot Grigio

UMBRIA

Bottle

245

125

130

205

490

85

2019  ANTINORI, CERVARO DELLA SALA 135

Chardonnay, Grechetto

Bottle =0.751 Bythe glass =0.15|

Glass

21

NAPA VALLEY

2020

ANTICA NAPA VALLEY
Chardonnay

MARLBOROUGH

2021

BaBICH, BLACK LABEL
Sauvignon Blanc

FRUSKA GORA

2020

DUKLEY RozA NOSTRA,

ERDEVIK
Merlot, Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon

PROVANCE

2021

2021

2020

CHATEAU D'ESCLANS,
WHISPERING ANGEL
Vermentino, Tibouren

DoMAINES OTT, CLOS MIREILLE,
CoOEUR DE GRAIN

Grenache, Syrah,

Cinsaut, Rolle

CHATEAU D'ESCLANS, GARRUS
Grenache, Vermentino, Syrah

Bottle

145

110

Bottle

65

80

105

260

Glass

Glass

16

20

All the prices are in euros, including VAT at the current rate. All prices are subject to 10% service charge.
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2015

2017

2018

2017

2011

2015

2013

Bottle =0.751 Bythe glass =0.15|

NE

RADEVIC ESTATE,

RoGAMI, MONTENEGRO
Vranac

DUKLEY TRIANON, ERDEVIK,
FRUSKA GORA, SERBIA
Merlot, Syrah,

Cabernet Sauvignon

VIRTUS, PINOT NOIR,
SUMADIJA, SERBIA
Pinot Noir

MENEGHETTI, RED,

IsTRA, CROATIA

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Franc

MATUSKO, DINGAC RESERVA,

PELJESAC, CROATIA
Plavac mali

KAMNIK, VRANEC TERROIR
GRAND RESERVA, POVADARJE,

NORTH MACEDONIA
Vranec

JAKONCIC, CAROLINA SELECT,
GORISKA BRDA, SLOVENIA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Bottle Glass
90 22
65 16
85 21
145

110

185

240

Burgundy
COTE DE BEAUNE

2015

COTE
2013

DOMAINE FAIVELEY,
PoMMARD 1ER CRU “RUGIENS”
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Cabernet Franc

DE NUITS

DOMAINE FAIVELEY,

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN “VIEILLES VIGNES

Pinot Noir

RHONE VALLEY

2016

2016

CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL,
CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE
Grenache, Mourvedere, Syrah,
Counoise, Cinsaut

M. CHAPOUTIER, MONIER
DE LA SIZERANNE “"HERMITAGE”"
Syrah

Bordeaux
PAUILLAC

2010

CHATEAU BATAILLEY
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Cabernet Franc

All the prices are in euros, including VAT at the current rate. All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

Bottle

280

140

245

230

210



Bordeaux

PAUILLAC

2010  CHATEAU PONTET-CANET
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Cabernet Franc

2005 CHATEAU MOUTON-ROTHSCHILD
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Cabernet Franc

SAINT-JULIEN

2009 CHATEAU LEOVILLE BARTON
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Cabernet Franc

2000 CHATEAU DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

MARGAUX

2005 CHATEAU PALMER
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Petit Verdot

2008 CHATEAU MARGAUX
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

PESSAC-LEOGNAN

2009 DomMmAINE DE CHEVALIER ROUGE
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Petit Verdot

POMEROL

2010  CHATEAU GAZIN
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc

Bottle

590

1650

380

720

970

1250

285

330

PIEDMONT
2010  GaJA, BArROLO "DAGROMIS”
Nebbiolo

2007 GAJA, BARBARESCO
Nebbiolo

VENETO

2016  ZENATO, AMARONE
DELLA VALPOLICELLA
CLASSICO RISERVA
Corvina, Rondinella

TOSCANA

2018  ANTINORI, TIGNANELLO
Sangiovese, Cabernet Franc,
Cabernet Sauvignon

2010  ANTINORI, SOLAIA
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Sangiovese, Cabernet Franc

Bottle

195

480

190

145

575

Bottle = 0.751 Bythe glass=0.151 All the prices are in euros, including VAT at the current rate. All prices are subject to 10% service charge.



TOSCANA

2013  ANTINORI, PIAN DELLE VIGNE,
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Sangiovese

2013  TENUTA, SAN GUIDO, SASSICAIA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

2009  TENUTA DELL'ORNELLAIA, ORNELLAIA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

2013  TENUTA DELL" ORNELLAIA, MASSETO
Merlot

RIOJA

2007 R.LAPEZ DE HEREDIA,
VINA TONDONIA RESERVA
Tempanillo, Graciano, Mazuelo

RIBERA DEL DUERO

2006 BODEGAS VEGA-SICILIA, “UNICO”
Tinto Fino, Cabernet Sauvignon

NAPA VALLEY

2015  ANTICA NAPA VALLEY,
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Cabernet Sauvignon

Bottle

145

370

550

1650

125

670

160

ZAGORJE 0,375

2016 BODREN, ICE WINE 120
Chardonnay

SAUTERNES

2005 CHATEAU D'YQUEM 910

Sauvignon Blanc,
Semillon

0,075

V 30

Bottle = 0.75| Bythe glass=0.151 Allthe prices are in euros, including VAT at the current rate. All prices are subject to 10% service charge.



